
City of University Park 2018 Joint Election (EV_Mail)

May 5, 2018

RUN DATE:05/11/18 11:26 AM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTALS 15,740 02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTALS 134

- - - - - -

01 02

- - - - - -

5537 2220-5537 1763 . 17

5538 2221-5538 3379 . 25

5539 2222-5539 2964 . 26

5540 2223-5540 1546 . 12

5541 2223-5541 2 . . 0

5542 2224-5542 1654 . 11

5544 2225-5544 1698 . 15

5545 2226-5545 2734 . 28

====================================================================================================================================



City of University Park 2018 Joint Election (EV_Mail)

May 5, 2018
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

City of Universtiy Park - Mayor

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Olin Lane, Jr. 113 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 21

------------------

01 02 03

------------------

5537 2220-5537 15 0 2

5538 2221-5538 24 0 1

5539 2222-5539 21 0 5

5540 2223-5540 11 0 1

5541 2223-5541 0 0 0

5542 2224-5542 7 0 4

5544 2225-5544 12 0 3

5545 2226-5545 23 0 5

====================================================================================================================================



City of University Park 2018 Joint Election (EV_Mail)

May 5, 2018
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

City of University Park Council-Vote for 4

VOTE FOR 4

01 = Randy Biddle 57 16.62 05 = Gage A. Prichard, Sr. 81 23.62

02 = Jeff Barker 10 2.92 06 = Nick Farris 47 13.70

03 = Liz Farley 73 21.28 07 = OVER VOTES 4

04 = Taylor Armstrong 75 21.87 08 = UNDER VOTES 189

------------------------------------------------

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

------------------------------------------------

5537 2220-5537 7 2 6 8 11 7 0 27

5538 2221-5538 12 0 15 16 17 7 0 33

5539 2222-5539 14 3 18 18 16 5 0 30

5540 2223-5540 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 30

5541 2223-5541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5542 2224-5542 3 0 6 3 4 6 0 22

5544 2225-5544 10 1 11 10 11 2 0 15

5545 2226-5545 11 4 15 14 18 14 4 32

====================================================================================================================================


